Top left: The CON FM 1 Continuous Monitor
includes a built-in conductivity cell.
year
warranty33ISO 9001
v e n d o r
C E R T I F I E D
Top right: Colorful front plate design makes the
Hydroponics model perfect for home systems

Electrode: 5.75" L x 0.5" (12 mm) dia with 3.5-ft cable
Weight: Monitor: 0.5 lb (0.2 kg)
• Specifications and Ordering Information •
Conductivity Continuous Monitors
Each monitor includes built-in conductivity cell, operating instructions,
and built-in AC adapter. Shipping weight 1.0 lbs (0.45 kg).
WD-35660-00 CON FM 1, 110 VAC...............................................................................$125.00
WD-35660-05 CON FM 1, 220 VAC...............................................................................$125.00
WD-35660-01 Hydroponics Nutrient Guard, 110 VAC.............................................$125.00
WD-35660-06 Hydroponics Nutrient Guard, 220 VAC.............................................$125.00
Calibration Solutions
Certified against NIST traceable standards. Accuracy is ±1% at 25°C.
Shipping weight 1.1 lbs (0.5 kg).
WD-00653-20 2764 µS calibration solution, 1 pint..........................................$7.50